
PUBLIC NOTICE TOWNSHIP OF TEANECK  

PLANNING BOARD 2026 MEETINGS 

 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Teaneck Planning Board will be holding its regularly 

scheduled meetings inside Council Chambers, 818 Teaneck Road, Teaneck, NJ 07666 and 

streamed to ZOOM on the below dates at 730 PM. Formal action may be taken. ZOOM & 

Agenda information may be found on the township website under “meetings/agendas/minutes” 

& calendar: www.teanecknj.gov 

 

January 15, 2026 — Thursday January 29, 2026 - Thursday 
February 12, 2026 — Thursday February 26, 2026 - Thursday 
March 12, 2026 - Thursday March 26, 2026 - Thursday 
April 23, 2026 — Thursday No meeting date chosen 
May 14, 2026 - Thursday No meeting date chosen 
June 11, 2026 - Thursday No meeting date chosen 
July 16, 2026 - Thursday No meeting date chosen 
August 13, 2026 - Thursday August 27, 2026 - Thursday 
September 17, 2026 - Thursday No meeting date chosen 
October 15, 2026 — Thursday No meeting date chosen 
November 12, 2026 — Thursday No meeting date chosen 
December 17, 2026 - Thursday No meeting date chosen 

 

http://www.teanecknj.gov/

